
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Honor Luckhurst - (1390109) - Preston Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.79 551 H 06/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Preston 1

28.83 549 F 12/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Preston 1

29.13 532 H 12/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Preston 1

29.14 531 H 15/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Preston 1

29.16 530 H 31/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Preston 1

29.17 530 H 05/03/23 Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2023 Leeds Preston 3

29.19 529 H 14/05/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Preston 1

29.20 528 F 14/05/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Preston 1

29.30 523 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Preston 1

29.37 519 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Preston 1

29.50 512 H 17/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Preston 1

29.54 510 H 20/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

29.56 509 H 02/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Preston 1

30.07 484 H 21/05/22 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Preston 3

30.55 461 H 01/05/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Preston 1

31.13 436 H 06/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Preston 1

31.38 425 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Preston 1

35.28 299 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Preston 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.30 523 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Preston 1

29.37 519 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Preston 1

28.79 551 H 06/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Preston 1

29.16 530 H 31/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Preston 1

29.50 512 H 17/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Preston 1
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29.54 510 H 20/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

29.20 528 F 14/05/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Preston 1

29.19 529 H 14/05/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Preston 1

29.14 531 H 15/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Preston 1

29.56 509 H 02/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Preston 1

29.17 530 H 05/03/23 Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala 2023 Leeds Preston 3

28.83 549 F 12/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Preston 1

29.13 532 H 12/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Preston 1

30.07 484 H 21/05/22 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Preston 3

30.55 461 H 01/05/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Preston 1

31.38 425 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Preston 1

31.13 436 H 06/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Preston 1

35.28 299 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Preston 1
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